GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

ISIN: US36467X2062

Overview

2024/08/06 18:00:00
Price

29.65 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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o

WKN:

3.67% (1.05)

US36467X2062
GIGSEK

First North Stockholm

NOK
Technology
Stock

333 EUR
S&P 500

29.05 NOK (3,500)
30.65 NOK (3,699)
29.10 NOK

29.65 NOK

29.10 NOK

28.60 NOK
29.2354 NOK
1,625

47,507.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US36467X2062&ID_NOTATION=133759753
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US36467X2062&ID_NOTATION=133759753
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e530fa8721a45e3c1a9e3f2215d616402d0d962d3e36d64285bdd93f5e95b9b&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5138b81f5b8b054f&time=1723169258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46280783d743724f8e29efc5fa4fb3b44a7c1811364ef0b3334196fb268895f4&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e1e6257759c7cbe0&time=1723169258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd16eb6ac79ec53f908b1587ec4608f95af4cfb10de3bc33bdbf67190c764b90&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62efc8a9c8999d8e3&time=1723169258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a66ac187cfb64cb115e3061a5fb7d1720b5c8008fb7fd2ab09683918639dfe67&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa13a604f3848d242&time=1723169258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d53e02bf3cd0c6903f8ac5635656734a037de4a54de3cf184ee2bc01589f2e33&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b62c101c7bfd95ef&time=1723169258&tool=RSC

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

Details

2024/08/06 18:00:00

Price
29.65 NOK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

29.46 NOK (8,226

ISIN US36467X2062
Symbol GIGSEK
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 333 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.05 NOK (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 30.65 NOK (3,699)
Open 29.10 NOK
High 29.65 NOK
Low 29.10 NOK
Close (prev. day) 28.60 NOK
VWAP 29.2354 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,625
Trading volume 47,507.50
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.33% +9.01% +78.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 +2.45 +13.05
Beta -0.08 -0.03 0.17
Volatility 41.02 4220 65.29
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@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

(
29.71 NOK (3,145
31.52 NOK (2,311
30.49 NOK (1,650
35.00 NOK (2024/04/09
26.85 NOK (2024/06/21
35.00 NOK (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.95 NOK (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/08/ 18:00 28.45 SEK 0.41 49
07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:18 2.43 EUR 0.00 1
07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:49 2.445 EUR 0.00 8
07
First North 2024/08/ 18:00 29.65 NOK 0.05 2
Stockholm 06
FINRA other OTC 2022/11/ 15:32 2.62USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=133759753
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250551409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458088836
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302945049

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

Issues 30
Berlin 2024/08/ 21:43 2.49 EUR 0.00 19
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302945049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240144592

GAMING INNOVATION GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GAMING INNOVATION GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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